
 

Respectfully submitted by Jody Maloney, Mason County Promise Zone Director, jodym@ludington.org or 231-239-8224  

 

Public Contact information for Mason County Promise Zone Board Members: 

 

Name Role Contact 

Monica Schuyler Chair, Legislative Appointee, 
Member 

231-480-4094 
monica.schuyler@pfhf.org 

Unassigned Vice Chair, Member  

Fabian Knizacky Treasurer, FOIA Coordinator, 
Member 

231-843-7999 

Kathy Surd Secretary, Member KathySurd@gmail.com 

Vic Burwell Legislative Appointee, Member 231-690-5053 

vicburwell63@gmail.com 

Mike Haveman Member Haveman211@ci.ludington.mi.us  
231-690-1125 

Michael Masters Member mmasters@westshore.edu  
231-843-5834 

Roger Nash Member 231-301-2919 

Amy Pepper Member apepper@westshore.edu 

Annette Quillan Member 231-690-7670 
annettequillan@yahoo.com  

Joan Vidak Member 231-757-4748 ext. 231 
jvidak@mccschools.org 

Chad Riffle Member 231-843-5955 
criffle@wsesd.org 

Jody Maloney Promise Zone Director, Mason 
College Access Network Specialist 
Chamber of Commerce Employee 

231-239-8224 
JodyM@ludington.org or 
info@masoncountypromise.org 
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